TAG 4 | MAJOR ASSEMBLY

HSYMANVH

\

/

0

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123

Salellite



%
TAG 4 | MAJOR ASSEMBLY PARTS §
2
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT PRICE =
1 23345 1 BACKSPLASH- TAG4 DGRY
2 23346 1 BASE- TAG4 DGRY
3 23344 1 BASIN- TAG4 DGRY
4 23342 1 TANK AsSY- TAG4 FRESHWATR DGRY
5 23343 1 TANK Assy- TAG4 GREYWATER DGRY
6 23347 1 Topcap- TaG4 DGRY
7 23348 4 RoD- TAG4 THREADED
8 23457 1 CABLE- 15" TAG 4
9 18344 1 CAP- 3-1/2IN W/VENT
10 12588 2 CLAMP- WORMDRIVE #12
1 19386 1 CLAMP- WORMDRIVE #16
12 21069 2 CLAMP- WORMDRIVE #4 STNLS
13 21294 1 ELBOW- 90 3/4INs X 3/4INS PoLy
14 16829 1 FILTER- 1/2 X 3-1/2 CYLINDER
15 21282 1 FITTING- Pump OuT BREEZE Il
16 23465 3 HINGE- 6 HOLE STNLS
17 14384 44" HOSE- #44 FLEX
18 23376 2 LATCH- STRIKE 3674-00 STNLS
19 23458 2 NozzLE- HOODED WATERFALL DGRY
20 52345 4 NUT- 3/8"- 16 SS NYLOCK INSRT
21 23539 4 NuT- 3/8-16 NyLoC W/PATCH
22 - CALL FOR DETAILS
23 16305 2 Pump- BaBY FoOT 3/8 HOSE INS
24 22207 9 RIVET- #68 AAP Pop
25 17436 57 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER
26 22604 4 RIVET- TRl LOBE X 5/8 LF
27 22969 1 FITTING- Ts 90DEG 3/8 HOSXSTEM
28 18345 1 Ts FITTING- 3/8 Hos TEE
29 23534 1 Ts FITTING- 1" BULKHEAD
30 16302 2 Ts FITTING- 3/8 Hos X NPTF
31 16304 228.2" Ts HosEe- 3/8 Op TUBING
32 23363 1 TUBE- 3/4 X 30IN Pvc ScH40
33 23349 8 WASHER- 3/8 ID FENDER STNLS
34 19271 3 NUT- 5/8-11 NC STNLS
35 1315 9 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
36 24945 2 DISPENSER- UNIVERSAL |l 800OML
37 8150-605 2 DiSPENSER- TOWEL GRAY
38 23372 1 BRACKET- TETHER MOUNT
39 23454 2 LATCH- TWIST BUTTERFLY STNLS
40 23461 2 PLATE- TAG4
4 18755 8 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER LONG

SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123


AndreyL
Rectangle




